

## Mount Hope Elementary School

PROUD SCHOOL OF HAMILTON-WENTWORTH DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

9149 Airport Road Mount Hope, Ontario LOR 1W0

**Phone:** 905.679.4145 **Fax:** 905.679.4146

EMAIL: mounthope@hwdsb.on.ca Principal: Mrs. L. Burnagiel Vice-Principal: Mr. J. Duvnjak www.hwdsb.on.ca/mounthope

## SCHOOL COUNCIL NOMINATION FORM 2024-2025 Self Nomination

	•		n elected memb			•
•		g School Council	nsibilities than a g	general member	does. I unders	tand that this
		_				
My Phor	ne Number: _					
I am inte	erested in serv	ving in one of the	e following Schoo	l Council roles (p	lease circle):	
CHAIR	CO-CHAIR	TREASURER	SECRETARY	MEMBER AT	LARGE	OTHER
I am the	parent/guard	lian of		[	student name	who is
currently	y registered ir	Grade at I	Mount Hope Elen	nentary School.		
l am an e	employee of I	HWDSB (please c	ircle): YES	NO		
NOMINA	ATION OF AN	OTHER CANDIDA	<b>TE</b>			
Nominat	or's Name: _					
Nomine	e's Name:				-	
					_	
					_	
			nominee (please	•		
HAIR	CO-CHAIR	TREASURER	SECRETARY	MEMBER AT	LARGE	OTHER
The nom	ninee is the pa	arent/guardian o	f			, who is
currently	y registered ir	Grade at I	Mount Hope Elen	nentary School.		
Is the no	minee an em	ployee of HWDS	B? (please circle)	: YES or NO		
Please co 26 <sup>th</sup> , 202		return this form	and send it to mo	ounthope@hwds	b.on.ca by Thu	ırsday, Sept.
*first Cal	anal Caupail N	Accting will be a	n Thursday, Octo	har 2rd 2024 in t	the school Lea	rnina

\*first School Council Meeting will be on Thursday, October 3<sup>rd</sup>, 2024 in the school Learning Commons from 6-7:30pm. In the first meeting, we conduct elections.

